Glyn Hopkin

DUE IN"SOON

RESERVE NOW

@¢« OR REQUESTAPERSONALISED VIDEO

MG Chelmsford

Bilton Road, Waterhouse Lane, Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 2UP United
Kingdom

01245 454720

Scan to find out more online!
« Specs .« Features « Performance

- Finance Quote

« Buy & Reserve Online

2025(25) MG Mg4
125kW SE [Nav] EV 49kWh 5dr Auto

£17,079

Specification
Registered
Registration

Fuel Consumption
Exterior Colour
Doors

Fuel Type
Bodystyle
Mileage

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

2025(25)

EA25VGK

N/A

Arctic White

5

Electric

Hatchback

2,164 miles

08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
08:30 -
10:00 -

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
17:00
16:00
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